43

B.—17a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.

785
736

787
788
789

790
791

792
793

794
795

796
797
708
799

800
801
802

803
804
806
806

807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832

ROADS, ETC.—contznued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 57 —continued.

Roaps, ETC.—continued.

Tauwranga Road District— continued.
Paengaroa Station Road (£1 for £1)...
Pungarehu to Otamarakau (£100, £1

for £1)
Pye’s Pa to Tauranga-Cambridge Road
Pye’s Pa to Liowe’s
Rotorua to Paengaroa (Paengaroa to
County Boundary), (£1 10s. for £1)
Ruangarara Y
I‘a,umnga Cambridge Road to Section
"196 (£1 for £1)
Tauranga to Oropi (£1 for £1)
Tauranga to Rotorua (direct route
surveys)
Tauranga to Te Puke {on account of
£2,500, £1 for £1)
Ohineanga,a,nga Stream Bridge (£1
for £1)
Tauranga to Waihi—
Judea Bridge to Wairoa Bridge (£1
for £1)
Wairoa Bridge to Aongatete Bridge
(£1 for £1)
Aongatete Bridge to County Bound-
ary (£1 for £1)
Waitakohe Stream Bridge (£1 for
£1)
Munro's Deviation (£1 for £1)
Deviation, 16 miles (£1 for £1)
* Waipapa Deviations (4), (on aceount)
Te Puke to Otamarakau—
Maketu Road to Pukehina (£1 for £1)
Pukehina to Otamarakau
Te Puke to Paengaroa (£1 for £1)
Waimapu Riding roads (on account,
£1 for £1)
Woodlands Road (Northern End)
Amoore’s Road
Arahiwi Road (£1 for £1)
Clayton Road (£1 for £1)
Cross Road . ..
Dangey Road (£1 for £l)
Great West Road
Hamurana ... .
Kaikokopu to Maniatutu
Kaikokopu to Taheke
Kapukapu ...
Malfroy Road West
Mamaku Village Streets...
Mangatoi
Maniatutu
Maraeroa (£1 for £1)
Matai (£300, £1 for £1) ..
Ngawaro to Te Puke
Ngongotaha Valley
Okere to Hamurana (£1 for £1)
Old Tauranga Road (on account)
Oturoa (£1 for £1)
Pikowai South
Pongakawa
Pukeha,ngl Road
Pungarehu—Otamarakau (on &ccount)

Tauranga

IR

19

13

LRd

iR

iR
Rotorua,

1922-23.

£

450
450

1,100
60
1,500

50
150

500
500

1,500
275

900
2,348
1,500

200

120
104
1,000

500
400
700
600

5,000
100
100
200

50
250
500
250
250
300

a0
100
100
100
200
250
494
100
200
200
400
300
400
150
160
200

£



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

