Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.		•	1922–23.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-cont	inued.	1	
	NOTE: NO		£	£
	VOTE No. 57 —continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.		ŀ	
	Tauranga Road District—continued.			
785	Paengaroa Station Road (£1 for £1)	Tauranga	450	
786	Pungarehu to Otamarakau (£100, £1 for £1)	, ,,	450	
787	Pye's Pa to Tauranga-Cambridge Road	,,	1,100	
788 789	Pye's Pa to Lowe's Rotorua to Paengaroa (Paengaroa to County Boundary), (£1 10s. for £1)	"	1,500	
790	Ruangarara	,,	50	
791	Tauranga-Cambridge Road to Section 196 (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
792	Tauranga to Oropi (£1 for £1)	,,,	500	
793	Tauranga to Rotorua (direct route	,,	500	
794	surveys) Tauranga to Te Puke (on account of £2,500, £1 for £1)	* **	1,500	
795	Ohineangaanga Stream Bridge (£1	,,	275	
100	for £1) Tauranga to Waihi—	~		
796	Judea Bridge to Wairoa Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	900	
797	Wairoa Bridge to Aongatete Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	2,348	
798	Aongatete Bridge to County Boundary (£1 for £1)	,,	1,500	
799	Waitakohe Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
800	Munro's Deviation (£1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 120 & \\ 104 & \end{array}$	
801 802	Deviation, 16 miles (£1 for £1) Waipapa Deviations (4), (on account)	,,	1,000	
002	Te Puke to Otamarakau—	,,	_,	
803	Maketu Road to Pukehina (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
804	Pukehina to Otamarakau	,,	400	
805	Te Puke to Paengaroa (£1 for £1)	,,	700 600	
806	Waimapu Riding roads (on account, £1 for £1) Woodlands Road (Northern End)	**	5,000	
807 808	Amoore's Road	Rotorua	100	
809	Arahiwi Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
810	Clayton Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
811	Cross Road	,,	50	
812	Dansey Road (£1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 & \\ 500 & \end{array}$	
813 814	Great West Road Hamurana	,,	250	
815	Kaikokopu to Maniatutu	,,	250	
816	Kaikokopu to Taheke	,,	300	
817	Kapukapu	,,	50	
818	Malfroy Road West	"	100 100	
819	Mamaku Village Streets	,,	100	
$820 \\ 821$	Mangatoi Maniatutu	,,	200	
$821 \\ 822$	Maraeroa (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
823	Matai (£300, £1 for £1)	,,	494	
824	Ngawaro to Te Puke	,,	100	
825	Ngongotaha Valley	,,	200	
826	Okere to Hamurana (£1 for £1)	,,	200 400	
827	Old Tauranga Road (on account) Oturoa (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
828 829	Oturoa (£1 for £1) Pikowai South	,,,	400	
830	Pongakawa	,,	150	
831	Pukehangi Road	,,	150	
832	Pungarehu-Otamarakau (on account)	,,	200	